PRESIDENTIAL JOB APPROVAL TABLE

Q.1 Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling his job as president?/
Qla. Do you (approve/disapprove) very strongly, or not so strongly?

Very Not so Dis- Very Not so (VvOoL.)
Approve strongly strongly/DK approve strongly strongly/DK DK/Ref (N)
% % % % % % %
SEX
Men 47 27 20 46 33 12 8 905
Women 49 31 17 41 30 12 10 897

DETAILED AGE

18-29 59 32 28 33 17 16 8 275
30-49 48 29 19 42 29 13 10 513
50-64 42 28 13 50 41 9 8 561
65+ 40 26 14 51 42 9 9 420

RACE
White NH 38 20 18 52 40 12 10 1347
Black NH 91 7 15 6 2 4 3 172
Hispanic 58 38 21 33 15 18 8 132

INCOME
$75,000+ 41 24 18 51 38 13 8 541
$30,000-$74,999 48 27 21 43 31 11 10 603
<$30,000 56 38 18 37 23 14 7 463

MARITAL STATUS
Married 39 23 17 52 41 11
Not married 56 36 20 35 22 13
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PRESIDENTIAL JOB APPROVAL TABLE (CONT.)

Q.1 Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling his job as president?/
Qla. Do you (approve/disapprove) very strongly, or not so strongly?

Very Not so Dis- Very Not so (VvOoL.)
Approve strongly strongly/DK approve strongly strongly/DK DK/Ref (N)
% % % % % % %

PARTY ID
Republican 16 7 9 77 61 17 7 528
Democrat 78 55 23 15 9 6 7 581
Independent 44 21 23 45 31 14 10 596

PARTY WITH LEANERS
Republican/Lean Rep 17 6 11 77 60 17 7 813
Democrat/Lean Dem 76 50 26 17 9 7 8 826

AMONG REPUBLICANS

Men 13 4 9 80 61 19 6 252
Women 18 10 8 75 60 15 7 276
18-49 22 10 12 69 49 20 8 198
50+ 9 4 5 86 73 13 5 321
College grad 12 3 10 82 61 22 5 219
Some college or less 17 9 8 75 61 15 7 309

AMONG INDEPENDENTS

Men 46 21 25 45 33 12 9 351
Women 42 21 21 46 30 16 12 245
18-49 49 22 27 41 25 16 10 302
50+ 35 19 15 53 44 9 12 290
College grad 49 25 23 a4 35 9 7 262
Some college or less 43 19 23 46 30 16 12 334



PRESIDENTIAL JOB APPROVAL TABLE (CONT.)

Q.1 Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling his job as president?/
Qla. Do you (approve/disapprove) very strongly, or not so strongly?

Very Not so Dis- Very Not so (voL.)
Approve strongly strongly/DK approve strongly strongly/DK DK/Ref (N)
% % % % % % %

REGION
Northeast 50 32 18 42 31 11 8 331
Midwest 51 28 22 41 32 9 9 388
South 46 30 17 45 33 12 8 686
West 45 27 18 44 29 16 11 397
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